
Republic of the Philippines

CARAGA STATE UNIVERSIW
Ampayon, gutuan City

Tel. No. (085) 342-3047 Fax No. (085) 342-1079

URL :http :// www.corsu.edu.ph

Emo i I address: op @ cd Ru. edu. ph

CERTIFICATION OF COMPTIANCE

PhiIGEPS Posting

This is to certify that the Carata State University, for the period beginning January 1, 2014 up to
Novemb€r 15, 2014 has posted the Invitation to BID (lTB), Requests for Expression of Interest (REl), Reguests

for Quotation (RFQI, Notices of Award/Bid Results, the Actual Approved/Awarded Contracts and Notices to
Proceed/Purchase Orders (P.O.s) for all the projects listed below at the Philippine Government Electronic

Procurement System (PhilcEPS), to wit:

*
PHILGEPS

Re{eaence

1{umber

Date of
Postlng of

Invltation to
8id/RErAFa

Bid trlotice

Title
closiqg

date

Date of
Posting of

otlce of
Award

Date of
Posting of

P.O.l
Approwd
Contracl &

otie to
Proce€d

Bid otice
Status

Created by Remarls

I 2550527 Feb.27,

20L4

Supply &

Delivery

of
Hardware

and

Cons

truction
Materials

lor
Various

Repairs

Mar.24,

20L4

Oct. 03,

20t4

Oct. 10,

20L4

Awarded mtortola " NTP

Posted

in

PhilGeps"

Award

Notice

Numbers:

775220

775221

775222

775223
775224

775225

775226

775227

775228

775229

775230

77523L

775232

775233

775234

775235

775236

775237



*
PHILGEPS

Reference

Numb€r

Date of
Po6ting ol

lr|v|tation to
Bid/RE/RFQ

Bid Notice
'tltle

Closing

date

Det€ ot
Poding of
t{otice of
Award

Date ot
Posting of

P.O.l
Approved
Cortrad &

NIP

Bld Notlce
Status

Crcated by Remarks

1 2550527 teb 27,
20L4

supply &
Delivery

of
Hardware

and

Cons

truction
Materials

of
Various

Repairs

Mar. 14,

20L4
Oct 3,

20t4
Oct 10,

20t4
Awarded mtortola 77523A

775239

775244

77524r
775242
775243

77524r'

775245

775246

775247

775248

716352

716353

71636/.

716363

716362

716361

716360

716359
7L6358

7L6357

7L6356

716355

7L6354

716355

716366

7t6367
716368

7L6369

7t6370
7t637L
7L6372

7L6373

7L6374

716375

7L6376

7t6?77
7L6374

7L6379

7L6380

7r638t
7L6342
716383
716384



*
PHILGEPS

Re-fer€nce

Number

Date of
Ponlng of

Invltrtion to
Bid/RE/RFq

Bld Notice
Titte

Clo3lng

date

Date of
Postint of
t{otice ot
Award

Date of
Postlng ot

P.o.l
Approwd
Contracl &

NTP

Bid otice
Status

Created by Remarks

2550527 Feb 27,

2014
Supply &
Delivery

of
Hardware

and

Cons

truction
Materials

of
Various

Repairs

Mar. 14
20t4

Oct 3,

20t4
Oct 10,

20L4
Awarded mtortola 716385

716386
7r7as3
717452

7L7asL

7L7850

7L7U9
7r7UA
7L7U7
7r7U6
7L7U3
7L7U4
7178/,3

717U2
7t7Ut
717840
717839

7t7a3a
777837

717836

717454

717855

717856
717457

7L7458
7L7859

717860

7r786t
717462
7L7463

7L7864

7L7565
7t7866
7L7870

7L795t
7L7952
7t7953
7L7954

7L7955
717956

7t7957
7t7958
717959

7L7960



s
PHILGEPS

Reier€nc€

Number

Date of
Postlng of

Invltatlon to
Bid/REI/RFq

Bid ilotice
frfle

closhU
date

Date of
Pogtlng of

otice of
Award

Date of
Postirrg ot

P.o.l
Approved
Contract &

iITP

Bid ltlotlce
Stitus

C.eat€d by Remarks

1
2550527 Feb 27,

2014
Supply &
Delivery

of
Hardware

ano

Cons

truction
Materials

of
Various

Repairs

Mar. 14
20t4

Oct 3,

20t4
Oct 10,

20!4
Awarded mtortola 7!796L

777962

7t7963
717964

717965

717966

717967

7'7964
7L7969

7L7970

7L7971,

7L7972

7L797?

7L7974

717975

7L7976

7t7977
7fl974
717980

7Dgat
717982

717983

7L79U
717985

717986

717987

7!7988
7t7989
717990
7L799t
718006

718007

718008

718009

718010



*
PHILTGEPS

R€ference

Number

Date of
Posting of

lnvltatlon to
Bid/REURFA

Bid Notice
Title

Cl06lng

date

Date of
Posting of
Notice of
Award

Date of
Postlng of

P.O.l
Approwd
Contract &

NI?

Bld t{otlce
Status

Created by Remarks

2 2559829 Feb 2l,2OL4 Supply &
Delivery of
Hardware

and Cons-

truction
Materials

for
Covered

Walk

Mat 24,
201l

Oct 02,

20L4
Oct 02,

20L4
Awarded mtortola 'NTP

Posted in

PhilGeps"

Award
Notice

Numbers:

718039

718040

718041

718042

718043

718044

718045
'118047

718046

718048

718049

718050

718051
718433

7ru34
718435

718436

7ru37
7L8/38
7LU39
7L8440

7tu4L
7LU42
7LU43
718444

3 2655707 May.27,20L4 Pro-

vision of
Security

Services

Jun 16,

201[
Aug. 19,

2014
Sep 12,

20t4
Awarded mtortola .NTP

Posted in

Philceps "
Award

Notice

Numbers:

740655



s
P}IILGEPS

Reference

l{umber

Date of
Postlng of

Invltatlon to
sid/RE Rrq

Bid ttlotice
Title

ClosirE

date

oate of
PodinS of

otice of
Award

Date of
Posting of

P.o.l
Approved
Contract &
Notice to
Proc€€d

Bid Notice
Stetus

Created by Remarks

4 2655754 Mav.27,2014 Esta-

blish-

ment of
Mecha-

tronics &
Robotics

Building
Phase 2

Jun 16,

20L4
Aug.

L9,2014

Sept.

L2,20L4

Awarded mtortola .NTP

Posted in

PhilGeps"

Award

Notice

Numbers:

74o6t3

5 26s5899 May.27,2014 Supply &
Delivery of
lT Equip-

ment for
Lidar 1

lun L7,

201[
sep 19,

20L4
Sep 19,

20L4
Partially

Awarded

mtortola "NTP

Posted in

PhilGeps"

Award

Notice

Numbers:

795226

7526t4
75261s

7526L6

7526L7

752624

one item
cancelled

6 26s6680 Mav.27,2014 Supply &
Delivery of
lT Equip-

ment for
lidar 2

lun L7,

2014
Sep 17,

2014
Sep 17,

201l
Awarded mtortola 'NTP

Posted in
PhilGeps"

Award

Notice

Numbers:

755328

755329

755330
755331

755350

755351



I PHILGEPs

R€ference

Number

Dat€ of
Posting of

lnvitatlon to
Bid/RE RFq

Bld Noilce
rb

Cl06irB

date

Date of
Posting of
t{otice of
Award

Date of
PostinS of

P.o.l
Approned

Conlract &
Notice to
Procc€d

Bid otice
Status

Created by Remarls

2555891 May.27,2Or4 Supply &
delivery of

Tech-

nical&
Scien-

tific Equip-

ment

Jun 18,

2014
Sept.19,

20L4
Sep 19,

20t4
Partially

Awarded

mtortola "NTP

Posted in

PhilGeps"

Award

Notice

Numbers:7

52631
752632

752633

752634

7526?s

One ltem
Cancelled

8 2700Lt7 Jun L9,2Ot4 RFQ Proc.

Of Office

Equip-

ment
provided

for various

offices

lun 26,
20t4

cancelled asalvador

19

Tech-

nicalities

ABC > Php

500,000



* PHlt 6EpS

Reference

Number

Date of
Posting of

lnvitation to
BId/REI/RFq

Bld ]{otice
Title

Closing

date
Date of

Postiru of
Notlce of
Award

Date of
Posting of

?.o.1
Approv€d
Contract &
Notice to
Proc€ed

Bid Notice

Status
Created bry Remarts

9 2706768 lun 24,2014 Supply &
Delivery of

Labo-

tatory/
Scientific

Equip-

ment for
CAS Labo-

rarory

)ul 07,

201[
Oct 14
70L4

Oct 14
20L4

Partially

Awarded

mtortola .'NTP

Posted in

PhilGeps"

Award

Notice

Numbers:

776916
7769L7

7769L8

Only 3

items are

awarded-

other items

are aoove

its ABC

10 2707040 lun 24,2Ot4 Supply &
Delivery of
lT Equip-

ment for
Various

Offices

Jul 07,

20L4
Failed mtortola Bid Failure



t PHILGEPS

R€terence

Numbe,

Date of
Posting ot

hvi&rtion to
BId/REYRFq

Bid Notlc€

Title
Closing

date

Date of
Po6ting of
Notice of
Award

Date of
Posting ot

P.o.l
Appror€d
Col|tract &
Notlce to
Proceed

Bid Notlce

Status

Created by Remaaks

11 279fi43 Aug. 23,

20L4
Procure-

ment of
Office

Equip-

menl
Provided

for Various

Offices

Sept 15,

20t4
Oct. 29,

20L4
Oct. 29,

20L4
Awarded mtortola 'NTP

Posted in

PhilGeps"

Award
Notice

Numbers:

786105

786106

7a6to7
786108

786109
7a61LO

7A6ITL
786tt2
786113

786114

785115

786t16
786117

T2 279r84o Aue23,2OL4 Supply &
Delivery of

Text-

books &
Instruc-

tional
Materials

Sep 15,

20t4
Failed mtortola Bid Failure

13 28590s8 Oct. 9, 2014 supply &
Delivery of

Text-

book &
lnstruc-

tional
Materials

Oct. 30,

20t4
Failed mtortola Bid tailure

t4 2879614 ocr25,20t4 Taxes,

Duties &
Licenses

Photo-
gram-

metric
Software

Nov.3,

20L4
Closed mtortola Cancel-

lation

Posted on

PhilGeps



*
PHII,GCPS

Reference

l{umber

Date of
Posting of

lnvttatlon to
BId/REURFq

Bid Notice
Title

Ooslng
date

Date of
Postlng of

otice of
Award

Date of
Posting qf

P.O.l
Approved
Contrad &

otice to
Proceed

Bld Notlce

Status
Crcat€d by Remarkc

15 2479667 Oct 25, 2014 Taxes,

Duties &
Licenses

tLicenses

ENVI

Latest

Version(2)

Nov 03,

20L4
closed mtortola Documents

for
Signature

ttt 2889789 Oct 25, 2014 ITB-Supply

& Delivery

of
Technical

and

Scientific

Nov 12,

2014
Failed mtortola Bid Failure

t7 292496t Nov. 14,

20L4

ITB-Supply

& Delivery

of Labo-

ratory &
Technical

Equip-

ment

Nov. 24
20][

Active mtortola On going

This is to further certify that the list includes all projects procured by the Carata State University as of
]{ovember 16, 2014.

This certification is being issued to attest to the truth and accurary of all the foregoing based on

available records and information that can be verified with the PhilcEPS.

lN WTI{ESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signatures this 26th day of November 2014 at
Butuan City, Philippines.


